Kent Bike
Shaped Cycle
Stand
Specify:
The Kent Bike Shaped Cycle Stand is a 1660mm long cycle stand and measures just over
1000mm high.  This is a feature bike rack which is often used at the start and end of a row
of lower cost cycle stand.
It was designed originally for Ennis Town Council as part of the Ennis Active Travel Town
scheme.  The Bike Rack also bears the Smarter Travel logo from the Irish Governments’
Dept of Transport, Tourism and Sport.
Features:
 Grade 316L Stainless Steel
 50mm diameter tube
 2.5mm wall thickness
 Uncomfortable seat shape
Logo Plate 400mm x 200mm
Kent Bike Shaped Cycle Stand
KBSCS1660
Kent Bike Shaped Cycle Stand
KBSCS1660
Reference Height Width
Kent Bike shaped Cycle Rack 1053mm 1660mm